
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH: NOVEMBER 2025 

THEME: Gratitude turns ordinary days into blessings and simple moments into memories. 
 
 
 

DATE Day TITLE Incharge 

1/11/2025 Sat Igas Bagwal Holiday 

3/11/2025 Mon Class Test –EVS/Science/Phy./Eco./Pol. Sci I to XII 

4/11/2025 Tues General Assembly Student Council 

5/11/2025 Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 

6/11/2025 Thu Meditation VI to XII 

7/11/2025 Fri SOF-ICO (Commerce) XI & XII Sapphire 

8/11/2025 Sat Special Assembly- Uttarakhand Sthapna Diwas UKG to II 

10/11/2025 Mon Class Test-Comp/S. Studies/5th Optional I to XII 

11/11/2025 Tues 
General Assembly 

SOF-IEO (English) 

Student Council  

I to XII 

12/11/2025 Wed Meditation I to V 

13/11/2025 Thu Meditation VI to XII 

14/11/2025 Fri Children’s Day Activity & Celebration Cultural Incharges 

15/11/2025 Sat 
Annual Function- “YUGANTAR BHARATAM” 

Celebrating the Soul of a Timeless Nation 
III to IX & XI 

19/11/2025 Wed 
SOF-IHO (Hindi) 

Meditation 

I to X 

I to V 

20/11/2025 Thu 

Pre-Board I Commences 

SOF-ISSO (Social Studies) 

Meditation 

X & XII 

III to X 

VI to IX & XI 

21/11/2025 Fri Storytelling with Puppets UKG 

22/11/2025 Sat 
Zumba Session 

Orange Sunshine Party 

I to V 

Kindergarten 

24/11/2025 Mon Guru Tegh Bahadur Shaheed Diwas Holiday 

25/11/2025 Tues International Day for the Elimination of Violence Against Women XI (Youth Club) 

26/11/2025 Wed 

Constitution Day 

 

II MUN Session 

Assembly- National Milk Day  

IX (Democratic & 

Electoral Club) 

MUN Club 

III  

27/11/2025 Thu 

Cleanliness Drive 

Thanksgiving Day 

Meditation 

IV 

Community Club 

VI to IX & XI 

28/11/2025 Fri SOF-IMO (Mathematics) I to XII 

29/11/2025 Sat 
Book Review Activity 

Parent Connect Programme 

Reading Club 

III to V 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


